

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Help

\$25.00

T. LEMIEUX FEB 1 6 2024

/2024 7:32 AM	15612148442	→ 18506176383		PG
	ARTIC	LES OF DISSOLUTION		3 <sup>- 1</sup>
	A LIMITE	FOR D LIABILITY COMPAN	NY.	
8	Ŷ ·		÷.	× 3
1. The name of TG REALIT	f a limited liability company i Y LLC	\$		
2. The Article	s of Organization were filed o	n06/06/2023	and assigned	
document n	umber <u>1.23000273297</u>			
Note: If the	d effective date the dissolution (effective date cannot be p e date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the	rior to or more than 90 days later th not meet the applicable statutory	an date document is receiv	ed for filing) is date will not he
4. A descriptio 605.0707, F	on of occurrence that resulted lorida Statutes, (copy 605.070	in the limited liability compar 7 on back cover letter).	ny's dissolution pursu	ant to section
The limit	ed liability company is no lon	ger doing business in Florida		
<u></u>				<u></u>
5. If there are	no members, enter the name a	nd address of the person appo	pinted to wind up the	company's
activities an	d affairs:		·····	
				() N
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· >
	6	ere are no members, the signa	ture of the person apr	inted and listed
6. Signature o	l an authorized derson of 17 th		herean whi	
<ol><li>Signature o above to wind</li></ol>	up the company's activities an	id affairs:		
6. Signature o above to wind	up the company's activities an	d affairs:		OF STA
6. Signature o above to wind	up the company's activities an	d affairs: Saray Djidji, Attor		HIO: 03

FILING FEE: \$25.00